
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

2/15- Make up snow day 

2/16 – Science Fair projects due

2/17 – Mrs. Burnette’s Special Lunch

2/17 – Science Fair Viewing (9-1)

2/18 – Please send $1 for Watershed!!! 

2/22- Spring MAP testing begins 

2/23 – Spring Pictures

2/24- S. Wood’s Special Lunch 

2/26- Social Studies/Black History Program 9am

SuperStars
Akia Crowe

Gianni Cruz

Amber Allen

Ivy Kate Rhodes

Rowan Henderson

Leah Brown

Randy Pruitt

Kinsey Gosnell

Katie Ashbaugh

Monday, February 

15th 

Please be reminded that students are 
only allowed to have lunch visitors 2 
times per year.  The scheduled special 
menu days count as one of those day.  
(Homeroom special menu dates can be 
found on the school calendar.)

What’s on the Menu?
Monday –

Popcorn Chicken or Steak Patties 
Tuesday-

Hot Dog or PBJ 

Wednesday-
Chicken Tenders or Beef Teriyaki Dippers

Thursday-
Corn Dog Nuggets or Pizza 

Friday-
Cheeseburger or Turkey/Ham Sub

In Math & Science: We are continuing with our study about slow and fast processes  that change the earth’s 

surface. In math, we are still working with fractions focusing on mixed numbers. We will also work with mixed 

numbers as repetitions of unit fractions on a number line.  

In ELA & Social Studies: we are identifying problems and solutions in a text, working with quotation marks, using 

context clues, answering literal and inferential questions and short answer questions. 

In Read 180 Workshop: We are reading various text on immigrants and learning how to sequence events. In 

independent Reading, they are reading books on their levels and completing graphic organizers. In software, 

they are working in each zone. 

Content Connection:


